53-JUDGMENT-SATISFACTION OF. 1170 26618	Vol. <u>292</u> Page 450
39577	이 것 가슴 것을 것 같아요. 이 가슴 것 같아요. 이 가슴
In the Circuit Court of	of the State of Oregon
for the County of	Klamath
J	
Big R	No. 87-478 CR, 87-479 CR, 87480 CR
Plaintiff vs.	SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
Larry Olson	
Defendant	
the second of which is herei	by acknowledged, full satisfaction of that certain judgment $19.88$ , in favor of the undersigned is
March	
dered in the above entitled court and chart is authorized t	to enter this satisfaction of record forthwith. In construing
eby declared, and the clerk of same court is administration	gular includes the plural.
eby declared, and the context of requires, the sing s instrument and where the context so requires, the sing	
DATED	
glease Return	Tyrholm Big R, Inc.
Please Retern Circuit Ct	James B. Brigham, Secretary/Treasurer
	6225 S. 6th St.
	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS STATE STATE ZIP PHONE
	CITY STATE LIF
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	)
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	TATE OF OREGON,
County of KLANIANTI	County of
This instrument is 01 by 1 NOVENDER UT 1901 by 1 STAMES B BRIGHAM	3
Notary Fuore 1	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL
AT ANY AND DOG NO. 4 3 - 1	My commission expires:
Commencer Ho. Stiers	emestic Relations Suit see S-N Form No. 1126.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	ss. the 8th
Mountain	<u>Title Co.</u> unc
Filed for record at request of A.D., 192 at   of Jan A.D., 192 at   of Jan Deed.	s on Page <u>450</u> . s County Clerk
	By Pauline Mullendere